
Congregation Shaarey Tefilla  
Schedule of Services 

High Holy Days 5779 (2018) 
 

Event Date Time 
Selichot Reception Saturday, September 1 9:30PM reception 

10:00PM program 
Selichot service Saturday, September 1 11:00PM-12:00AM 
   
Sanctuary setup Sunday, September 9 9:00AM-10:30AM 
   
Rosh HaShanah mincha/maariv (1st 
Day) 

Sunday, September 9 7:30PM-8:00PM 

Rosh HaShanah- 1st day shacharit Monday, September 10 8:30AM-1:00PM 
     Youth Service Monday, September 10 10:00AM-12:00PM 
Tashlikh – Carmel West Park (bridge 
@SW pond)  

Monday, September 10 7:30PM 

Rosh Hashanah maariv (2nd Day) 
- Carmel West Park (bridge @SW 
pond) 

Monday, September 10 Immediately 
following Tashlikh 

(~8:00PM) 
Rosh Hashanah- 2nd day shacharit Tuesday, September 11 8:30AM-1:00PM 
   
Kabbalat Shabbat  (Shabbat Shuvah) Friday, September 14 6:30PM-7:30PM 
Shabbat Shuvah shacharit Saturday, September 15 9:00AM-12:00PM 
   
Erev Yom Kippur – Kol Nidre  Tuesday, September 18 7:30PM-9:30PM 
Yom Kippur / Yizkor  Wednesday, September 19 9:00AM-2:00PM 
     Youth Service Wednesday, September 19 10:00AM-12:00PM 
   
Yom Kippur-  mincha  Wednesday, September 19 6:30PM 
Yom Kippur- neila, maariv, Havdalah Wednesday, September 19 7:00PM 
Yom Kippur / Shofar Wednesday, September 19 8:30PM 
   
Synagogue cleanup Sunday, September 23 9:00AM-11:00AM 
Sukkah setup & decorating at CST Sunday, September 23 9:00AM-11:00AM 
   
Erev Sukkot (1st day) mincha/maariv Sunday, September 23 6:30PM-7:30PM 
Sukkot- 1st day shacharit Monday, September 24 8:00AM-10:00AM 
Erev Sukkot (2nd day) mincha/maariv Monday, September 24 6:30PM-7:00PM 
Sukkot – 2nd day shacharit Tuesday, September 25  8:00AM-10:00AM 
   
Pizza in the Hut Sunday, September 30 11:00AM-12:00PM 
   
Erev Shemini Atzeret mincha/ maariv Sunday, September 30 6:30PM-7:30PM 
Shemini Atzeret/Yizkor shacharit Monday, October 1 8:00AM-10:30AM 
Shemini Atzeret mincha Monday, October 1 6:30PM 
Simchat Torah maariv  
     (ice cream social to follow) 

Monday, October 1 6:45PM-8:30PM 

Simchat Torah shacharit Tuesday, October 2 8:00AM-10:00AM 
   
Sukkah tear-down Sunday, October 7 9:00-11:00AM 
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